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Domain # of Projects # of Bug Reports 
Birt 1 23,056 
ECD 4 10,030 

Eclipse 5 185,148 
IoT 14 1,009 

MyLyn 1 8,422 
RT 20 36,212 

Modeling 51 43,096 
Science 5 355 

SOA 7 2,043 
Technology 54 37,453 

Tools 25 46,552 
Webtools 2 2,591 

Total 189 395,967 

Field Description 
OS    

Hardware     OS  
Product     
Version      

Component      
Severity   
Priority    
Status     

Assignee     
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Domain 0 1 2 3 total 
Birt 89% 9% 1% 0% 23,056 
ECD 89% 6% 4% 2% 10,030 

Eclipse 83% 13% 3% 1% 185,148 
IoT 72% 23% 4% 1% 1,009 

MyLyn 67% 22% 6% 3% 43,096 
RT 67% 22% 9% 1% 8,422 

Modeling 80% 15% 4% 1% 36,212 
Science 94% 4% 2% 0% 355 

SOA 78% 18% 4% 1% 2,043 
Technology 81% 12% 4% 2% 37,453 

Tools 76% 17% 4% 2% 46,552 
Webtools 78% 8% 4% 9% 2,591 

Total 80% 14% 4% 1% 395,967 
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   Component  
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<  33>           

((Underline::   ,  Bold: 10%  )  

Domain OS Priority Hardware Version Component Severity Product Total 
Birt 0.3% 1.8% 0.1% 1.7% 2.0% 2.9% 0.1% 23,056 
ECD 0.7% 1.1% 0.3% 3.1% 4.9% 2.9% 4.3% 10,030 

Eclipse 1.8% 3.9% 1.1% 2.4% 1.4% 4.2% 0.9% 185,148 
IoT 1.2% 5.8% 1.0% 10.9% 4.2% 4.3% 0.0% 1,009 

Modeling  3.4% 6.4% 3.2% 8.3% 5.4% 6.7% 1.8% 43,096 
MyLyn 1.0% 22.6% 0.4% 1.8% 3.0% 11.4% 0.3% 8,422 

RT 2.6% 6.3% 2.1% 4.9% 2.4% 6.0% 0.6% 36,212 
Science 0.9% 0.9% 0.9% 0.0% 0.3% 1.1% 0.3% 355 

SOA 0.9% 2.5% 0.3% 10.8% 3.0% 3.6% 0.2% 2,043 
Technology 3.5% 3.4% 2.8% 4.5% 2.7% 5.4% 1.6% 37,453 

Tools 1.9% 4.4% 1.1% 6.3% 7.3% 5.4% 2.0% 46,552 
Webtools 1.5% 0.9% 1.5% 10.3% 12.9% 5.9% 11.4% 2,591 

Total 2.1% 4.6% 1.5% 4.0% 3.0% 4.9% 1.3% 395,967 
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((Underline::     , Italiic:         )) 

Domain OS Priority Hardware Version Component Severity Product Average 
Birt 80 229 87 198 115 119 51 126 
ECD 125 120 173 269 140 143 128 157 

Eclipse 1,652 1,246 1,837 730 674 1,215 427 1,112 
IoT 81 215 72 362 191 174 - 156 

Modeling  3,328 6,828 1,968 7,496 10,040 6,623 8,520 6,400 
MyLyn 147 250 66 205 194 245 70 168 

RT 1,496 2,000 1,284 2,553 2,913 2,444 565 1,894 
Science - 20 17 - 69 34 69 30 

SOA 135 830 140 1,063 1,863 444 1,535 859 
Technology 4,015 3,511 3,675 5,419 9,558 4,288 5,813 5,183 

Tools 3,042 3,189 2,628 3,506 6,086 2,952 3,083 3,498 
Webtools 56 108 58 491 561 213 615 300 

Total 1,180 1,546 1,000 1,858 2,700 1,575 1,740 
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